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OREGON SEED POTATO GROWERS 2023  
       (updated: 7/21/23) 

 

Cal-Ore Seed, Inc.            (Mark Campbell) 
7512 Yonna Dr, Bonanza, OR 97623 
541-281-2947 
mark@caloreseed.com 
 

Grant 4-D                              (Taylor Grant) 
707 E 600 N, Rupert, ID 83350 
208-431-3265; taylor@grant4dfarms.com 
208-431-5938; kadyn@grant4dfarms.com 

Cascade Seed Potato           (Dawn Trotman) 
PO Box 417, Malin, OR  97632 
541-723-3200 
dtrotman@btfspuds.com, mrtrotman@btfspuds.com 
 

Lane Farms                                           (Rob Lane) 
60215 Peach Rd, La Grande, OR  97850 
541-786-5263 
www.lanefarms.com, rob@lanefarms.com 

Cheyne Brothers                  (Scott Fenters) 
PO Box 49, Malin, OR 97632  
541-723-2028 
circlec@centurytel.net, fenterss@gmail.com 

Macy Farms, LLC.                (Mike Macy) 
5287 SW Macy Lane, Culver, OR 97734  
541-546-4424 
macyfarms@gmail.com 

CSS Farms                  (Lydia Raath, Mick Peck) 
76705 Tower Rd 
Boardman, OR  97818 
206 898-3945; lydia.raath@cssfarms.com 
509 221-0937; mick.peck@cssfarms.com 

Shasta Seed Farm                   (John Walker) 
PO Box 830, Merrill, OR 97833 
541-205-1244, jww@golddustfarms.com  
Shawn Cross 
 (541) 880-4426; shawnc@golddustfarms.com 

Easy Growing                         (Scotty Fenters)  
7787 Bluegill Rd Klamath Falls Or 97603 
541-591-9414 (m);   
fenterss@gmail.com 

Stastny, Ed Jr.                       (Ed Stastny) 
32121 Hwy 50, Malin, OR 97632  
541-723-3771 
edstastny@gmail.com 

Grande Ronde Seed Farm              (Tim Topliff) 
P.O. Box 909, LaGrande, OR  97850 
541-663-0680 
ttopliff@rdoffutt.com 

 

 

 


